
AUTUMN TERM - 2025 
INSET   

Term begins   

Half Term 
Back to School

Term ends   
INSET 

Monday 1 and Tuesday 2 Sept

Wednesday 3 Sept

Monday 20 Oct – Friday 31 Oct
Monday 3 Nov

Friday 12 Dec at 12pm 
Friday 12 Dec (pm)  

SPRING TERM - 2026 
INSET 

INSET    

Term Begins  

Half Term    
Back to School  

Term Ends  

INSET  

INSET  

Friday 2 Jan

Monday 5 Jan

Tuesday 6 Jan 

Monday 16 Feb – Friday 20 Feb 

Monday 23 Feb

Thursday 26 Mar at 12pm  
Thursday 26 Mar (pm) 

Friday 27 Mar

SUMMER TERM - 2026  
INSET  

Term Begins   
Half Term    

Back to School  

Term Ends  

INSET  

INSET  

Monday 13 Apr

Tuesday 14 Apr 
Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May  

Monday 1 Jun  

Thursday 9 Jul at 12pm   

Thursday 9 Jul (pm)  

Friday 10 Jul 




